140177vX / INJWNNOW V HOd SINIWIAON ONVAAN T3VHOIN [LeLeLREe

v.0v2e'8

Michael Nyvang (b. 1963) is one of the most striking personalities of the youngest
generation of Danish composers. He trained with Per Norgard and Karl Aage Rasmussen,
but probabiy his most important impulses came from his studies in Paris with the com-
poser Tristan Murail. Movements for a Monument to the Loneliness of Our World for piano
bears the stamp of his strong will to expression and a refined, subtle treatment of sound.

MICHAEL NYVANG

Movements for a Monument
to the Loneliness of Our World (1986-93)

Exposition
Variations

Lied

Deus ex machina
Exces

Reduction
Decomposition

M ] = E N E

Erik Kaltoft, piano

[59:28]

[03:50]
[05:20]
[12:27]
[04:28]
[17:45]
[05:17]
[09:47]

- ® 1998 & © 1997 dacapo, Copenhagen - [59:28]

DIGITAL
8.224074

ARCO POLO

Distributed by:

MVD Music and Video
Distribution GmbH,
Oberweg 21C-Halle V,
D-82008 Unterhaching,
Munich, Germany

140177VX / INJWNNOW V HOd SINIWIAON DONVAAN T3VHOIN [LeLsLR1ET

v.0v2e'8





