

Michael Nyvang (b. 1963) is one of the most striking personalities of the youngest generation of Danish composers. He trained with Per Nørgård and Karl Aage Rasmussen, but probably his most important impulses came from his studies in Paris with the composer Tristan Murail. *Movements for a Monument to the Loneliness of Our World* for piano bears the stamp of his strong will to expression and a refined, subtle treatment of sound.

MICHAEL NYVANG

Movements for a Monument
to the Loneliness of Our World (1986-93)

[59:28]

1	<i>Exposition</i>	[03:50]
2	<i>Variations</i>	[05:20]
3	<i>Lied</i>	[12:27]
4	<i>Deus ex machina</i>	[04:28]
5	<i>Exces</i>	[17:45]
6	<i>Reduction</i>	[05:17]
7	<i>Decomposition</i>	[09:47]

Erik Kaltoft, piano

DIGITAL
8.224074

dacapo

MARCO POLO



Distributed by:
MVD Music and Video
Distribution GmbH,
Oberweg 21C-Halle V,
D-82008 Unterhaching,
Munich, Germany